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2024 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE  
 

Ordinary meetings of the Council are held on the third Monday of each month (except for 

January and December as shown below) and commence at 6.00pm.  

Meetings are held in the Council Chamber, Administration Centre, 19 King Edward Street, 

Ulverstone, with the exception of the 18 March 2024 Council meeting, held in the Dial Park 

Function Centre, 11 Sports Complex Avenue, Penguin.   

Council meetings are open to the public and livestreamed on the Central Coast Council - TAS 

YouTube page, or via a link on the Council’s website and Facebook page.  

Council meeting agendas and minutes are available on the Council’s website or from the 

Administration Centre, Ulverstone, or the Service Centre, Penguin.  

2024 ordinary Council meeting dates are:  

Monday 22 January  

Monday 19 February  

Monday 18 March  

Monday 15 April  

Monday 20 May  

Monday 17 June  

Monday 15 July  

Monday 19 August  

Monday 16 September  

Monday 21 October  

Monday 18 November  

Monday 9 December  

 

 

Barry Omundson  

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER  


